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201803150000
83880

03/15/2018
09:02:15

WHEELER
JOE H

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201803150000
83890

03/15/2018
09:02:16

WHEELER
JOE H

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

202001270000
34530

01/27/2020
11:41:48

WHEELER
JOE H

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

202403060000
60930

03/06/2024
11:21:54

WHEELER
JOE H

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201302110000
59580

02/11/2013
02:45:35

WHEELER
JOE H

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201112210003
86190

12/21/2011
09:47:40

WHEELER
JOE H

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201702060000
44600

02/06/2017
11:20:52

WHEELER
JOE H

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

202001270000
34520

01/27/2020
11:41:47

WHEELER
JOE H

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE


